
Locuri disponibile pentru mobilități de predare (STA)  

 Erasmus+ Partner Countries (țări din afara Uniunii Europene) 

Noiembrie 2023 

 

Country University Subject area 

No. 

mobilities 

Duration 

(days) 

Travel 

Grant 

(Euro) 

Subsistence 

Grant (Euro Total Grant/ person 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Albania 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

European University of Tirana 

23 Linguistics (English, French, 

German, Chinese) 

4 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 275 900 1175 euro/ participant 

21 Performing Arts 

42 Law 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Africa de Sud 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University of Pretoria  

31 Social and behavioural 

sciences  

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 820 1260 2080 euro/ participant  

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades 

721 Food processing 

81 Agriculture 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Armenia 

 

 

 

 

 

Brusov State University 

223 Philosophy and Ethics  

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 275 1260 1535 euro/ participant  

231 Language acquisition 

232 Literature and linguistics 

 

 

 

National Polytechnic University 

of Armenia 

715 Mechanics and metal trades 

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades 



61 ICT’s 

104 Transport services  

52 Environment  

54 Mathematics and statistics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Northern University 

421 Law  

232 English language and 

literature 

541 Mathematics  

61 Informatics  

41 Business administration 

32 Journalism 

313 Psychology  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Azerbaidjan 

 

 

 

 

Azerbaijan University of 

Languages 

0232 English/German languages 

and literature 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 6 360 1080 

 

 

  

1440 euro/ participant 

011 Education 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Baku Eurasian University 

23 Languages 

311 Economics 

312 Political sciences and civics 



41 Business and administration 

923 Social work 

61 ICT’s 

541 International relations and 

European studies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bangladesh 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Daffodil International 

University 

023 Languages 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

820 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2080 euro/ participant  

 

061 ICT’s 

0721 Food processing 

0916 Pharmacy 

041 Business and administration 

03 Social sciences, journalism and 

information 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bosnia  și 

Herțegovina 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

College Logos Centar Mostar 

41 Business and administration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

275/ 180 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

900 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1175/ 1080 

euro/ participant 

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

University of East Sarajevo 

911 Dentistry  

23 Languages  

41 Business and administration  

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades  

1 Education  

42 Law  

 

 

 

 

 

University of Vitez  

41 Business administration  

61 ICT’s  

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades  

 

 

 

Cambodgia 

 

 

Royal University of Law and 

Economics 

041 Business and administration 

 

 

 

2 STA 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

1500 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

2760 euro/ participant  042 Law 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

China 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qingdao University 

023 Languages  (Chinese, 

English) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

820 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1080 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1900 euro/ participant 

031 Social and behavioural 

sciences 

041 Business and administration 

042 Law 

052 Environment 

054 Mathematics 



061 ICT’s 

071 Engineering and engineering 

trades 

01 Education 

0911 Dental studies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Egipt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Helwan University  

023 Languages (German, English, 

French) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

275 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1535 euro/ participant 

222 History  

322 Library and information  

213 Fine arts 

41 Business and administration  

61 ICT’s 

421 Law  

912 Medicine 

923 Social work  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

022 Humanities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

023 Languages 

031 Social and behavioural 

sciences 

032 Journalism and information 

 

 

041 Business and administration 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Filipine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ateneo de Manila University 

051 Biological and related 

sciences 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1080 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2580 euro/ participant 

052 Environment 

053 Physical sciences 

054 Mathematics and statistics 

061 ICT’s 

071 Engineering and engineering 

trades 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Georgia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

European University of Tbilisi 

421 Law 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

275 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1535 euro/ participant 

11 Education 

41 Business and administration  

61 ICT’ s 

413 Managament and 

administration 

313 Psychology 

911 Dental studies  

912 Medicine  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Georgian American University 

41 Business and administration   

42 Law  

222 History  



23 Languages (English)  

912 Medicine  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Moldova 

 

 

Academia de Studii Economice 

a Moldovei 

(ASEM) 

0311 Economics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

180 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1440 euro/ participant 

 

 

041 Business and administration 

 

Academia de Muzică, Teatru și 

Arte Plastice 021 Arts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ion Creangă State Pedagogical 

University 

0222 History 

111 Education 

0112 Training for preschool 

teachers 

0511 Biology 

0512 Environment and sciences 

0231 Language acquisition 

0313 Psychology 

054 Mathematics and statistics 

061 ICT’s 



0923 Social work and counselling 

 

 

 

 
 

 

1015 Travel, tourism and leisure 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Universitatea de Stat din 

Moldova 

42 Law  

51 Biological and related sciences  

312 Political sciences and civics 

222 History and archaeology  

 

321 Journalism  

23 Languages  

61 ICT’s 

52 Environment and science  

41 Business and administration  

541 Mathematics  

 

 

Universitatea Tehnică din 

Moldova  

41 Business and administration  

61 ICT’s  



71 Engineering and engineering 

trades  

81 Agriculture 

42 Law 

 

 

 

 

Muntenegru  

 

 

 

 

University of Montenegro 

 

 

071 Engineering and engineering 

trades 

 

 

 

 

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

275 

 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

 

1535 euro/ participant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Peru  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Universidad Cientifica del Sur  

23 Languages  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2760 euro/ participant 

41 Business and administration  

42 Law  

31 Social and behavioural 

sciences 

32 Communication and public 

relations  

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Marymount University 

 

21 Arts  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

820 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1620 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2440 euro/ participant  

 

222 History and archaelogy  

 

3 Socisl sciences, journalism and 

information  

 

41 Business and administration  

 

51 Biological and related sciences 



 

52 Environment  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

61 ICT’s  

 

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades 

 

72 Manufacturing and processing  

 

81 Agriculture  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The University of Montana 

 

21 Arts  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1080 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2580 euro/ participant 

 

222 History and archaelogy  

 

3 Social sciences, journalism and 

information  

 

41 Business and administration  

 

51 Biological and related sciences 

 

52 Environment  

 

61 ICT’s  

 

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades 

 

72 Manufacturing and processing  

 

81 Agriculture  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

311 Economics  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
41 Business and administration 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Uzbekistan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Karshi Engineering  Economic 

Institute 

541 Mathematics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 STA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

530 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1260 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1790 euro/ participant 

61 ICT’s 

71 Engineering and engineering 

trades 

721 Food processing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Namangan State Institute of 

Foreign Languages 

11 Education  

222 History  

223 Philosophy  

23 Language  

313 Psychology  

314 Sociology 

61 ICT’s  

 

 

 


