Locuri disponibile pentru mobilități de predare (STA) Erasmus+ Partner Countries (țări din afara Uniunii Europene) Noiembrie 2023

Country	University	Subject area	No. mobilities	Duration (days)	Travel Grant (Euro)	Subsistence Grant (Euro	Total Grant/ person
		23 Linguistics (English, French, German, Chinese)					
		21 Performing Arts					
Albania	European University of Tirana	42 Law	4 STA	5	275	900	1175 euro/ participant
		31 Social and behavioural sciences					
		71 Engineering and engineering trades					
		721 Food processing					
Africa de Sud	University of Pretoria	81 Agriculture	1 STA	7	820	1260	2080 euro/ participant
		223 Philosophy and Ethics					
		231 Language acquisition					
	Brusov State University	232 Literature and linguistics					
		715 Mechanics and metal trades					
Armenia	National Polytechnic University of Armenia	71 Engineering and engineering trades	1 STA	7	275	1260	1535 euro/ participant

		61 ICT's					
		104 Transport services					
		52 Environment					
		54 Mathematics and statistics					
		421 Law 232 English language and					
		literature					
		541 Mathematics					
		61 Informatics					
		41 Business administration					
		12 2 dollars a walling a wron					
		32 Journalism					
	Northern University	313 Psychology					
		0232 English/German languages and literature					
	Azerbaijan University of Languages	011 Education					
		23 Languages					
		23 Languages					
		311 Economics					
Azerbaidjan	Baku Eurasian University	312 Political sciences and civics	2	6	360	1080	1440 euro/ participant

		41 Business and administration					
		923 Social work					
		61 ICT's					
		541 International relations and European studies					
		023 Languages					
		061 ICT's					
		0721 Food processing					
		0916 Pharmacy					
		041 Business and administration					
Bangladesh	Daffodil International University	03 Social sciences, journalism and information	2 STA	7	820	1260	2080 euro/ participant
		41 Business and administration					
Bosnia și Herțegovina	College Logos Centar Mostar	71 Engineering and engineering trades	2 STA	5	275/ 180	900	1175/ 1080 euro/ participant

	University of East Sarajevo University of Vitez	911 Dentistry 23 Languages 41 Business and administration 71 Engineering and engineering trades 1 Education 42 Law 41 Business administration 61 ICT's 71 Engineering and engineering trades					
Cambodgia	Royal University of Law and Economics	041 Business and administration 042 Law	2 STA	7	1500	1260	2760 euro/ participant
		023 Languages (Chinese, English) 031 Social and behavioural sciences 041 Business and administration 042 Law 052 Environment					
China	Qingdao University	054 Mathematics	2 STA	6	820	1080	1900 euro/ participant

		061 ICT's 071 Engineering and engineering trades 01 Education 0911 Dental studies					
		023 Languages (German, English, French) 222 History 322 Library and information 213 Fine arts 41 Business and administration 61 ICT's					
Egipt	Helwan University	421 Law 912 Medicine 923 Social work	1 STA	7	275	1260	1535 euro/ participant
		022 Humanities 023 Languages 031 Social and behavioural sciences 032 Journalism and information 041 Business and administration					

		051 Biological and related sciences					
		052 Environment					
		053 Physical sciences					
		054 Mathematics and statistics					
		061 ICT's					
Filipine	Ateneo de Manila University	071 Engineering and engineering trades	1 STA	6	1500	1080	2580 euro/ participant
		421 Law					
		11 Education					
		41 Business and administration					
		61 ICT' s					
		413 Managament and administration					
		313 Psychology					
		911 Dental studies					
	European University of Tbilisi	912 Medicine					
		41 Business and administration					
		42 Law					
Georgia	Georgian American University	222 History	1 STA	7	275	1260	1535 euro/ participant

		23 Languages (English)					
		912 Medicine					
	Academia de Studii Economice a Moldovei	0311 Economics					
	(ASEM)	041 Business and administration					
	Academia de Muzică, Teatru și Arte Plastice	021 Arts					
		0222 History					
		111 Education					
		0112 Training for preschool teachers					
		0511 Biology					
		0512 Environment and sciences					
		0231 Language acquisition					
		0313 Psychology					
Moldova	Ion Creangă State Pedagogical	054 Mathematics and statistics					
112014014	University	061 ICT's	2 STA	7	180	1260	1440 euro/ participant

	0923 Social work and counselling			
	1015 Travel, tourism and leisure			
	42 Law			
	51 Biological and related sciences			
	312 Political sciences and civics			
	222 History and archaeology			
	321 Journalism			
	23 Languages			
	61 ICT's			
	52 Environment and science			
Universitatea de Stat din	41 Business and administration			
Moldova	541 Mathematics			
Universitatea Tehnică din	41 Business and administration			
Moldova	61 ICT's			

		71 Engineering and engineering					
		trades					
		81 Agriculture					
		42 Law					
Muntenegru	University of Montenegro	071 Engineering and engineering trades	1 STA	7	275	1260	1535 euro/ participant
		23 Languages					
		41 Business and administration					
		42 Law					
		31 Social and behavioural sciences					
		32 Communication and public relations					
Peru	Universidad Cientifica del Sur	71 Engineering and engineering trades	2 STA	7	1500	1260	2760 euro/ participant
		21 Arts					
		222 History and archaelogy					
		3 Socisl sciences, journalism and information					
		41 Business and administration					
SUA	Marymount University	51 Biological and related sciences	1 STA	9	820	1620	2440 euro/ participant

	52 Environment 61 ICT's					
	71 Engineering and engineering trades					
	72 Manufacturing and processing					
	81 Agriculture					
	21 Arts					
	222 History and archaelogy					
	3 Social sciences, journalism and information					
	41 Business and administration					
	51 Biological and related sciences					
	52 Environment					
	61 ICT's					
	71 Engineering and engineering trades					
	72 Manufacturing and processing					
The University of Montana	81 Agriculture	1 STA	6	1500	1080	2580 euro/ participant
	311 Economics					
	41 Business and administration					

		541 Mathematics 61 ICT's					
		71 Engineering and engineering trades					
	Karshi Engineering Economic Institute	721 Food processing					
		11 Education					
		222 History					
		223 Philosophy					
		23 Language					
Uzbekistan	Namangan State Institute of Foreign Languages	313 Psychology 314 Sociology					
		61 ICT's	1 STA	7	530	1260	1790 euro/ participant